United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
ALLOTMENT MASTER REPORT

WY03201 CEDAR MOUNTAIN

Office:  LLWYDO04000 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD OFFICE
Allotment Number and Name: WY03201 CEDAR MOUNTAIN
Distribution OK
Management Plan Type: A AMP IMPLEMENTED
Management Plan Implemented Date:  08/30/1999
Management Status Code: | IMPROVE CATEGORY
Ephemeral Ecosystem: N NO
Grazing Availability: Y YES
Decision:
Staff Assignment: GREEN-HW NONE
Supplemental Land Information
Ownership Acres AUMs
Public Land: 181,182 20,214
Other Federal: 21,087 1,580
State: 4,716 376
Private: 5,713 314
Total: 212,698 22,484
Pastures
0001 NORTH FLAMING GORGE
0002 DOUBLE BRIDGE
0003 SOAPHOLES
0004 BLACK MOUNTAIN
0005 CEDAR MOUNTAIN
0006 FRANKLIN WASH
Type Land Summary
Code Description Level Acre%  AUMs % Fund Exec Office State County
Symbol Order Acres % Acres % Acres %
01 PL 03 94 95 145032 0
11 FOREST SERVICE LAND 6 5 14F3885.11 0
LLWYDO04000 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD Office 100
OFFICE
wy WYOMING State 100
WYO037 SWEETWATER County 98
WY037 SWEETWATER County 100
WY041 UINTA County 2
Authorization Cross Reference
Authorization Office  Authorization Operator Name Active AUMs Suspended AUMs Temp Suspended Permitted
Number AUMs Use
LLWYDO04000 4900519 YOUNG, ALLEN 462 116 0 578
D. AND NANCY
A.
LLWYDO04000 4902015 ENSIGN 373 100 0 473
RANCHES OF
UTAH (URROZ
LSE)
LLWYDO04000 4904801 ANDERSON, JC 1786 665 0 2451
AND SONS
LLWYDO04000 4904802 V QUARTER 846 211 0 1057
CIRCLE V
FAMILY TRUST
LLWYDO04000 4904807 CIRCLE BAR 771 193 964
RANCH
LLWYD04000 4904817 TRIPLE A 1038 257 0 1295
CATTLE
COMPANY
(QTRCIR A
LSE)
LLWYDO04000 4904819 HNK RANCH, 1067 213 1280
LLC
LLWYD04000 4904820 SLAGOWSKI, 1805 1052 0 2857
ROBERT AND
DAWN
LLWYDO04000 4904824 QUARTER 462 115 0 577
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Authorization Office

LLWYDO04000

LLWYDO04000

LLWYDO04000

LLWYDO04000

LLWYD04000

Authorization
Number

4904830

4904834

4904849

4912233

4916200

United States Department of the Interior
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Authorization Cross Reference
Active AUMs

Operator Name

BAR RANCH,
LLC
BROADBENT,
J.R.

LARSON
LIVESTOCK
INC. (SELLERS
CORP LSE)
TINKER, JOHN
FAMILY LIVING
TRUST
PALLESEN,
BOYD AND
EDIE

TRIPLE A
CATTLE
COMPANY

Allotment Terms and Conditions

5180

627

62

500

1319

Suspended AUMs

1323

168

12

750

782

Temp Suspended

Permitted
Use

6503

795

74

1250

2101

Terms and conditions include grazing schedule lines and also any text terms and conditions. The allotment terms and conditions below will print on bills
and courtesy applications issued to permittees and lessees.

Terms and Conditions
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